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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Gavilan3302
Airborne

9.300 9.375 9.1259.175 36.975
2 3 2T 6 1 

1 

Katie Wang3305
Airborne

9.250 9.525 9.1509.000 36.925
3 1 9 4T 2 

2 

Olivia Wright3316
Central Coast

9.175 9.400 9.0759.175 36.825
4T 2 2T 7T 3 

3 

Daniela Shapiro3304
Airborne

9.150 9.100 9.3009.100 36.650
6T 6 5 2 4 

4 

Aihleen Hernandez3303
Airborne

9.500 9.050 9.3258.700 36.575
1 7T 12T 1 5 

5 

Kylie Holman3324
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.050 9.1759.125 36.500
6T 7T 4 3 6 

6 

Nadia Herrera-Set3355
Peninsula

8.875 8.650 9.1509.350 36.025
12 14 1 4T 7 

7 

Danielle Sipes3363
Peninsula

8.850 8.900 9.0759.025 35.850
13 11 7T 7T 8 

8 

Uma Labouisse3358
Peninsula

8.950 8.875 8.7759.050 35.650
10 12 6 13T 9 

9 

Alexa Rendon3329
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.125 8.4508.800 35.275
11 5 10 16 10T

10T

Emer Gallagher3354
Peninsula

9.050 8.400 9.0758.750 35.275
8 15 11 7T 10T

10T

Maya Daud3352
Peninsula

8.675 9.050 8.9008.550 35.175
15 7T 14 10 12 

12 

Morgan Phipps3328
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 8.975 8.8008.075 35.025
4T 10 17 11T 13 

13 

Celina Liu3313
Central Coast

9.000 8.825 8.7508.200 34.775
9 13 16 15 14 

14 

Alex Westfall3333
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.100 8.7759.025 34.725
14 17 7T 13T 15 

15 

Ali Lithwin3312
Central Coast

8.200 8.150 8.8008.250 33.400
16 16 15 11T 16 

16 

Emma Vickers3314
Central Coast

7.825 9.200 7.6008.700 33.325
17 4 12T 17 17 

17 
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